Period: Jan 2025 through Jan 2025

Report
Month

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law
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1

Report
Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Judge
Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number
TX04669

TX04669

TX04721

TX04721

TX04724

Case Style
CITY OF

SULPHUR
SPRINGS, ET

AL VS KEN F.

CABLER, ET
AL

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS, ET

AL VS KEN F.

CABLER, ET
AL

HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
JERRY F.
SHOAFF
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
JERRY F.
SHOAFF
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MRS. C.W
THOMPSON

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Page: 1of 1

Appointee
Bar
00793626

00793626

00793626

05958550

00793626

Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name

SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

M KEITH DOLLAHITE

SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
01/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fee Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00



