## **Court Activity Detail Report - All**

## Period: Jan 2025 through Jan 2025

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source		Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	County Court at Law	1	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04669	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, ET AL VS KEN F. CABLER, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	1	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04669	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, ET AL VS KEN F. CABLER, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	1	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04721	HOPKINS COUNTY VS JERRY F. SHOAFF	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/27/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	1	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04721	HOPKINS COUNTY VS JERRY F. SHOAFF	TRUE	05958550	M KEITH	DOLLAHITE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/27/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	1	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04724	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MRS. C.W THOMPSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/27/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	1	2025	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00